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大赛报名回执表


	学校
	
	院系
	

	地址
	
	团队名称
	

	学校类型
	□本科 □中高职

	领队老师兼指导老师1
	姓名
	性别
	联系电话
	邮箱

	
	
	
	
	

	指导老师2
	姓名
	性别
	联系电话
	邮箱

	
	
	
	
	

	参赛学生
	姓名
	性别
	联系电话
	邮箱

	
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	大赛赛项
	□BIM建模赛项
□工程项目管理赛项
□智能建造机器人赛项

	学校意见
	                                                             盖院/系公章
（其他印章无效）



